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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evita Griskenas4164
NSR

6.800 6.6507.1006.450Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.5508.4508.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 15.50015.550 15.200 60.700
Place: 3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Nicole Kaloyanov4152
Gymnastics World

6.600 6.4507.0507.150Diff:
Exec: 7.200 8.4008.3508.300

ND: -0.300 __._____._____.___
Final: 15.450 13.50015.400 14.850 59.200
Place: 1 2 8 3 2 

2 

Nastasya Generalova4149
California Rhythms

7.550 6.8505.7506.900Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.4007.4508.150

ND: __.___ __.___-0.600__.___
Final: 15.050 16.00012.600 15.250 58.900
Place: 2 16 1 1 3 

3 

Ekatherina Kapitonova4155
Isadora

7.100 6.7006.6506.200Diff:
Exec: 8.000 8.0508.1007.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 15.10014.750 14.750 58.200
Place: 7 3 3 4 4 

4 

Natalie Bourand4162
NSR

6.750 6.3506.7005.900Diff:
Exec: 8.200 7.7508.0008.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 14.95014.700 14.100 57.650
Place: 6 4 4 7 5 

5 

Lilia Tamkovitch4154
Iliana Rhythmic

5.500 6.0506.3005.700Diff:
Exec: 7.700 8.2508.2008.250

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 13.20014.500 14.300 55.950
Place: 5 5 10 5T 6 

6 

Elena Shinohara4166
Rhythmic Brains

5.900 6.0006.8505.450Diff:
Exec: 7.800 7.7007.5507.550

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 13.70014.400 13.700 54.800
Place: 10 6 6 10 7 

7 

Lili Mizuno4146
CYC

6.000 5.6506.6005.650Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.1507.7007.850

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 13.95014.300 12.800 54.550
Place: 8 7 5 16 8 

8 

Karrine Denisova4163
NSR

5.800 6.2005.7506.150Diff:
Exec: 7.150 8.1007.1008.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 14.150 12.95012.850 14.300 54.250
Place: 4 12 15 5T 9 

9 

Kristina Sobolevskaya4150
California Rhythms

5.400 6.3005.4505.300Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.1007.7007.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 13.10013.150 13.400 52.450
Place: 12T 10 12T 12T 10 

10 
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Daria Alexandra Baltovick4161
NSR

5.450 5.8505.5505.050Diff:
Exec: 7.700 7.7507.2507.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 13.15012.800 13.600 52.300
Place: 14 13 11 11 11 

11 

Eliza Cohen4148
California Rhythms

5.650 6.0005.1005.200Diff:
Exec: 7.950 7.9006.8007.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 13.60011.900 13.900 52.100
Place: 15 21 7 9 12 

12 

Ugne Dragunas4169
Vitrychenko

5.750 5.6005.6005.100Diff:
Exec: 7.500 7.3507.0507.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 13.25012.650 12.950 51.650
Place: 12T 15 9 15 13 

13 

Faith Bolden4147
California Rhythms

5.500 4.8505.9005.200Diff:
Exec: 7.600 7.3007.2007.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 13.10013.100 12.150 50.950
Place: 16 11 12T 18 14 

14 

Yekaterina Ronin4160
MPNYC

5.150 4.7506.1004.800Diff:
Exec: 7.850 7.3007.6007.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.100 13.00013.700 12.050 50.850
Place: 18 8 14 19 15 

15 

Amanda Wang4167
Rhythmic Dreams

4.700 6.0005.6505.650Diff:
Exec: 7.050 7.0506.8507.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 11.75012.500 13.050 50.650
Place: 9 18 19 14 16 

16 

Caroline Balcita4170
World Rhythmics

5.350 6.3005.4504.700Diff:
Exec: 7.100 7.7006.8006.800

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.45012.250 14.000 50.200
Place: 19 19 18 8 17 

17 

Shallie Rasin4168
Rhythmic Ribbon TX

5.500 5.5505.1005.450Diff:
Exec: 7.400 6.2507.4507.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.90012.550 11.800 50.100
Place: 11 17 16 21 18 

18 

Hayley Bonanti4151
Gymnastics World

4.250 5.8506.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 6.750 7.5507.2006.850

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.300
Final: 11.250 11.00013.400 13.400 49.050
Place: 20 9 20 12T 19 

19 

Nikita Tang4157
Isadora

5.200 4.7004.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.400 7.3007.5007.450

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 12.60012.000 12.000 48.950
Place: 17 20 17 20 20 

20 
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Desiree Webb4165
RAOLA

4.200 5.0005.4503.750Diff:
Exec: 6.500 7.6007.2506.250

ND: -0.600 __._____._____.___
Final: 10.000 10.10012.700 12.600 45.400
Place: 21 14 21 17 21 

21 
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